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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
28/09/2024 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:16.92
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:16.92 40.01

2. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:18.65
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:18.65 41.49

3. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:22.80
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:22.80 43.51

4. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 1:24.46
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:24.46 44.92

5. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:28.67
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:28.67 46.92

6. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:34.59
50m: 45.20 45.20 100m: 1:34.59 49.39

7. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:34.80
50m: 45.52 45.52 100m: 1:34.80 49.28

8. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 1:36.44
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:36.44 51.28

9. VELDT Doris 13 Parnu Spordikool 1:36.88
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:36.88 51.59

10. ELBING Emily 12 Parnu Spordikool 1:37.29
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:37.29 50.70

11. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:37.54
50m: 45.48 45.48 100m: 1:37.54 52.06

12. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 1:39.78
50m: 48.09 48.09 100m: 1:39.78 51.69

13. SKATSKOVA Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 1:39.84
50m: 48.45 48.45 100m: 1:39.84 51.39

14. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:44.10
50m: 48.27 48.27 100m: 1:44.10 55.83

15. KARNER Kaja 13 Spordiklubi Nord 1:46.28
50m: 51.35 51.35 100m: 1:46.28 54.93

16. VIITAL Melissa 13 Parnu Spordikool 1:47.48
50m: 51.48 51.48 100m: 1:47.48 56.00

17. KOVAL Polina 16 Yess 1:57.54
50m: 56.99 56.99 100m: 1:57.54 1:00.55

18. KOVAL Sofia 14 Yess 1:58.52
50m: 56.55 56.55 100m: 1:58.52 1:01.97



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Yess 28/09/2024 11:34 - Page 2

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROBIKOV Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.21
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:18.21 41.27

2. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 1:18.50
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:18.50 42.08

3. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:25.29
50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:25.29 44.81

4. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:28.82
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:28.82 46.50

5. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.45
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:30.45 47.55

6. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:31.85
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:31.85 48.70

7. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 1:36.04
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:36.04 51.24

Open

1. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.19
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:12.19 38.70

2. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:16.92
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:16.92 40.01

3. ROBIKOV Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.21
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:18.21 41.27

4. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 1:18.50
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:18.50 42.08

5. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:18.65
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:18.65 41.49

6. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 1:21.88
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:21.88 41.85

7. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:22.80
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:22.80 43.51

8. MIKKER Pauline 08 Tuk 1:23.33
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:23.33 44.13

9. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 1:24.46
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:24.46 44.92

10. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:25.29
50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:25.29 44.81

11. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:28.67
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:28.67 46.92
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:28.82
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:28.82 46.50

13. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.45
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:30.45 47.55

14. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:31.85
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:31.85 48.70

15. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:34.59
50m: 45.20 45.20 100m: 1:34.59 49.39

16. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:34.80
50m: 45.52 45.52 100m: 1:34.80 49.28

17. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 1:36.04
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:36.04 51.24

18. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 1:36.44
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:36.44 51.28

19. VELDT Doris 13 Parnu Spordikool 1:36.88
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:36.88 51.59

20. ELBING Emily 12 Parnu Spordikool 1:37.29
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:37.29 50.70

21. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:37.54
50m: 45.48 45.48 100m: 1:37.54 52.06

22. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 1:39.78
50m: 48.09 48.09 100m: 1:39.78 51.69

23. SKATSKOVA Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 1:39.84
50m: 48.45 48.45 100m: 1:39.84 51.39

24. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:44.10
50m: 48.27 48.27 100m: 1:44.10 55.83

25. KARNER Kaja 13 Spordiklubi Nord 1:46.28
50m: 51.35 51.35 100m: 1:46.28 54.93

26. VIITAL Melissa 13 Parnu Spordikool 1:47.48
50m: 51.48 51.48 100m: 1:47.48 56.00

27. KOVAL Polina 16 Yess 1:57.54
50m: 56.99 56.99 100m: 1:57.54 1:00.55

28. KOVAL Sofia 14 Yess 1:58.52
50m: 56.55 56.55 100m: 1:58.52 1:01.97

DSQ ROOS Aurelia 04 Parnu Spordikool
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously


